
Brent Biernick 631-988-3382 Bbiernick@gmail.com Alex Bensen 631-827-9757 a.besen@aol.com

Colin Shashaty 631-897-3696 colin.shashaty@gmail.com Ryan Shashaty 631-897-4373 ryan.shashaty25@gmail.com

Child Name Parent Name Phone Email Child Name Parent Name Phone Email

Derek DeNisco Timothy McAuley

Andrew Weilbacher Jack McKechnie

Robert Sheridan Christopher Quinn

James Murnane August Haarstick

Reilly McArdle Liam Monahan

William Locke Marco Giurlanda

Mateo  Rodriguez Villa Christopher Cerisano

Ryan Walsh Anderson Tucker

Robert Amato 631-873-6273 Robamato42@gmail.com

Joseph Kiernan 631-252-5040 Kiernannptlax@gmail.com Tage Oster 631-377-9260 Tageoster@gmail.com

Sean Jeffery 631-335-2922 Sjeffery2001@gmail.com Thomas Lauinger  631 275 8716 Lauingertom10@gmail.com

Child Name Parent Name Phone Email Child Name Parent Name Phone Email

James Conte Joseph Matuza

Jackson Drewes Adam Leonhardt

Carter Nelson Oliver DiPalo

Samuel Frischman Joseph Larsen

Harry Friese Alexander Bohlen

Augustine Stuertz Brady Cogan

John Brousseau Hudson Radigan

Lucas Edwards Zhangyan Zhu

Justin Yuen

Alexander Pica 631-456-3772 giantsfootball23@yahoo.com

Andrew Carrano 631-559-5682 7andrewcarrano@gmail.com Dan Deutsh 631-339-6172 Ddeutsch201@gmail.com

Thomas Sandrib 631-402-3799 Tsandrib@gmail.com John Kippley 630-235-3567 johnkippley@icloud.com

Child Name Parent Name Phone Email Child Name Parent Name Phone Email

Matthew Doumas Gael McKernan

Christopher James Patrick Feeney

Aidan Regan Russell Painter

Ben Zoia Robert Raynor

Finn Reynolds Nicholas Voorhees

Christopher Mele jr Gianluca Lucano

Matthew DeMarco Jack Reiser

Grady Gulick Jack Conway

Nikolai Bernardi

Game: Sat 

March 7,  10:10 

am Northsport 

Court 1

Coaches
Coaches

Team: Vikings Team: Spartans

Coaches Coaches

Team: Falcons Team: Bobcats

Practice: Wed 

March 4 

6:30pm Ocean

Game: Sat 

March 7,  9am 

am Northsport 

Court 1

Coaches
Coaches

Team: Bulldogs Team: Red Raiders

Practice: Fri 

March 6:30pm 

Ocean

Practice: Tues 

March 3 

6:30pm Ocean

Game: Sat 

March 7,  11:20 

am Northsport 

Court 1
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Martin Kelly Jr 631 372 1238 juicec531@gmail.com

Ryan Baudier 631-704-3563 Rjbaudier333@gmail.com Aidan Amarnte 631-994-9913 aidanamarante9@gmail.com

Ryan Reynolds 631-897-2738 Rmreynolds1023@gmail.com Aidan Fee 631-923-5436 aidanfee@optonline.net

Child Name Parent Name Phone Email Child Name Parent Name Phone Email

Matthew Macartney Lucas Beebee

Nathan Murphy Dylan Murphy

Jackson Raguzin Brennan McNally

Gavin McBride Daniel Rubenacker

Oliver Radziul Luke Heuman

Ryder Grodinsky Dylan McLoughlin

Emmett McGrath Jack Radigan

kevin Howard Cole Minerva

James Zoia Santana Pena

RYAN GARDELLA

Coaches
Coaches

Team: Gators Team: Huskies

Practice: Fri 

March 6 

6:30pm Laurel

Game: Sat 

March 7,  12:30 

am Northsport 

Court 1

https://email11.godaddy.com/webmail.php
mailto:Rmreynolds1023@gmail.com
https://email11.godaddy.com/webmail.php

